it
Sizes up to 14"
Overall 	 flange available,
Length 	 consult factory.
r  PROCESS
TECH,141OLOGYj  HEATERS
Product Features and Benefits:
• SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE: For use in most

A41
DIMENSIONS
FLANGED HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION
Flange
Size Wattage Voltage
Type of
no designator = three phase power (standard) 3 =3" 3,000 1 = 120
5 =5" through 2 = 240 -1 = single phase power
6 = 6" 270,000 4 = 480 -M2 = explosion/moisture resistant housing
8 =8° -208- =208 -W = thermowell
10 = 10" -380- = 380 -T2 = integral thermostat
12 = 12" -415- = 415 -X = any special configuration not called out
14 = 14" -600- =600 in the part number (specify in clear text)
FLS = 316 stainless steel consult front Replaceable Fuse
FLT = titanium page for standard -PI (std) for solutions up to 180°F
FLI = incoloy lengths (custom -PIM for 180° - 230°F solutions
FLP = steel -PIN for 230° - 300°F solutions
Resettable Fuse
(additional control components required)
-P11 	for solutions up to 180°F
-PI IM 	for 180° - 230°F solutions
-PI IH 	for 230"- 300°F solutions
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
3FLS6219-PI-M2
3" flange heater, type 316 stainless steel, 6 kW, 240 volts, 19" overall length, PI fuse, explosion/moisture resistant housing.
E PROCESS
TECHNOLOGY: